L20000392564

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
[
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



800357493758

01/29/21--01009--021 **25.00



Office Use Only

N 2/13/21

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

O:

UBJECT: OLINDAS LLC Name o	Altain Italian Campan	
Name o	of Limited Liability Company	
he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.	
ease return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	DLINDAS C. SANCH Name of Person	IEZ
	Firm/Company	
12113 S	W 114 PL Address	
MIAMI	FL 33176 City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail add	ress: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
r further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
LESTER SANCHEZ Name of Person	at (<u>305</u>) <u>80/-</u> Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
closed is a check for the following amount:		
1\$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Stat		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	oorations allahassee : Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OLINDA	5 LLC				
(Name of the Limited I (A	Liability Company as Florida Limited Liabil	it now appears on our rec ty Company)	ords.)		
Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company were	filed on		and assig	ned
rida document number <u>L 2000</u> 0392	2564				
s amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:				
If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability	company here:			
new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liability C	ompany," the designation "I	J.C" or the abb	reviation "L.L.	
ter new principal offices address, if applicabl	le:				
incipal office address MUST BE A STREET A	4 <i>DDRESS</i>)	·			
	_				
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	_				
<u>ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u></u>				·
			- 		
If amending the registered agent and/or regi	istered office addr	ess on our records, en	ter the name	of the new	register
ent and/or the new registered office address h					
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>	·	_ _	
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street ad	. In succ		
		 City	Florida	Zip Code	
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:	•		::::	7
ereby accept the appointment as registered a ovisions of all statutes relative to the proper of the obligations of my position as registe ing filed to merely reflect a change in the reg onpany has been notified in writing of this cha	agent and agree to and complete pery red agent as prov gistered office ada	ormance of my duties ided for in Chapter 60	, and I am fa 05, F.S. Or, i	miliar <u>wi</u> th f this d oc um ited lia bil ity	and] ient "i s
	<i>w</i>			9	
	If Changing	Registered Agent, Signatu	re of New Regi	stered Agent	

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

1GR = Manager

MBR = Authorized Member

<u>itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	OLINDA C. SANCHEZ	12/13 SW /14 PL	WAdd
		MIAMI FL 33176	□Remove
			□Change
	ATT -		□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
 -			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			ClChange

		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>		- <u>-</u>	
		_					
			_				
					···		
							
-		<u> </u>					
-			·				
						"	-
fective date, i	f other than	the date of fi	ling.			(ontional)	
m effective date is	s listed, the date inserted in th	must be specific is block does n	and cannot be pri of meet the app	ior to date of filing licable statutory	or more than 90 da	iys after tiling.) Pursunts, this date will r	ant to 605.0207 of be listed as (
record specifies is filed.	a delayed effo	ective date, but	not an effective	: time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlie	r of: (b) The 90th	day after the
ated	01/25	/21	_,	·	ative of a member		
		Oliveda	Saucha				
		Signature o	i a member o Q u	inorized represent	ative of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00